

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2896 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

RAJA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH SINGH & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have been served, as per
certificate of service issued by the High Court.

Await certificate of service of notice on respondent
Nos.4 and 5.

Petitioner to take fresh steps within a week for
issuance of notice on respondent Nos.4 and 5 at the new
address.

List again on 15.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar